
Excellent JWW 12" Sun, Jun 30, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards158 SCT 49

Lucy Lindsey Brenenstuhl67.28 NQ 1 0 0 0 18All American Dog
Maxx Donna TessitoreNQ 1 0 0 1 0Boston Terrier

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards158 SCT 52

Indie Vanessa Manzi100 30.70 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Miniature Pinscher
Ziggy Nicola Gosselin100 40.61 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 011 Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
Knight Bonnie Murphy52.88 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Scottish Terrier
Ricochet Joann BoomhowerNQ 3 0 0 1 0Poodle

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
yards158 SCT 49

Dylan Michael Mosher100 26.22 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Miniature Poodle
Gracie Caroline Mosca100 39.79 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 09 Poodle
Missy Joan Pivorun-Wehrle34.33 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Tayto Brian McSweeney34.56 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Parson Russell 

Terrier
Cupid John Svenningsen40.73 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Cocker Spaniel Black
Finn Chris Linden52.87 NQ 1 0 0 0 3Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards164 SCT 47

Ruby Lee Thomas Gooding100 32.75 Q1st 0 0 0 0 014 Australian Shepherd
Marnie Jean Marie 

McMahon
100 44.00 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 03 All American Dog

Suki Susan Dodge29.73 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 9 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 15

Pts Breed
yards169 SCT 45

Wrangle Wendy Cerilli100 28.12 Q1st 0 0 0 0 016 Australian Shepherd
Sprite Lisa Fogarty100 28.73 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 Australian Shepherd
Frisk Wendy Cerilli100 28.89 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 Australian Shepherd
Brawny Wendy Cerilli100 29.35 Q4th 0 0 0 0 015 Australian Shepherd
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Master JWW 20" Sun, Jun 30, 2024 RESULTS
Kopper Kathleen Kalwa100 29.92 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Australian Shepherd
Bounty Wendy Cerilli100 30.96 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Australian Shepherd
Shout Ann Benjamin100 32.87 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Australian Shepherd
Wendy Cara Armour100 35.97 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Boxer
Arya Peter Piusz100 43.58 Q 0 0 0 0 01 Rottweiler
Rage John Green27.46 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Spyder Valerie Leab31.45 NQ 0 2 1 0 0Belgian Malinois
Ringo Lee Ann Donner33.29 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Whippet
Journey Joanne Meadows43.16 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Karma Leta Thomas Gooding49.30 NQ 1 0 0 0 4Australian Shepherd
Bookie Wendy CerilliNQ 0 1 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards158 SCT 57

Olivia Nicola Gosselin100 43.75 Q1st 0 0 0 0 013 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Misty Deborah Peretz100 54.51 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 02 Yorkshire Terrier
Dani Andi Turco-Levin54.73 NQ 2 1 1 0 0West Highland 

White Terrier
Jesse Deborah PeretzNQ 1 0 0 1 0Yorkshire Terrier

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards158 SCT 54

Desi Joann Boomhower100 35.96 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Poodle
Jada Debra Percenti100 44.99 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 09 Rat Terrier
Whimsy Jodi Pangman100 50.29 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 03 Boston Terrier
Cricket Andi Turco-LevinNQ 1 0 0 1 0West Highland 

White Terrier

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards164 SCT 52

Max Michael Mosher100 30.53 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Miniature Poodle
Trigger Wendy Cerilli100 33.15 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Australian Shepherd
Badger Wendy Cerilli100 49.82 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 02 Australian Shepherd
Shiloh Joan Pivorun-Wehrle31.64 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Peppa Peter Piusz60.54 NQ 0 0 0 0 8Pumi
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Master JWW 16"P Sun, Jun 30, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards169 SCT 50

Jockey Wendy Cerilli100 28.46 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Australian Shepherd
Ember John Green100 30.82 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 019 Border Collie
Gritty Wendy Cerilli100 34.11 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 015 Australian Shepherd
Gunny Wendy Cerilli100 35.27 Q4th 0 0 0 0 014 Australian Shepherd
Ava Crowder Cherie Soule100 36.63 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Australian Shepherd
Rio Grande Susan Wolf100 37.06 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Collie
Reason Mary Hofelich39.26 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Golden Retriever
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Open JWW 8" Sun, Jun 30, 2024 RESULTS

Open JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards140 SCT 50

Tasman Katherine Allott100 41.53 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards144 SCT 44

Gus Susan Wolf100 34.47 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Leroy Brown Elizabeth Boyd45.13 NQ 4 0 1 0 1All American Dog

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards147 SCT 42

Sophie Fran Stanford22.83 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever
Tig Cherie Soule36.12 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Open JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards144 SCT 49

Ruby Tuesday Elizabeth Boyd59.62 NQ 1 0 0 0 10All American Dog

Open JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards147 SCT 47

Bea Susanne Sample-
Brown

29.17 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Ginger Jeff Soule32.56 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Trinket Joanna Brousell74.75 NQ 2 0 0 0 20English Springer 

Spaniel
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Novice B JWW 8" Sun, Jun 30, 2024 RESULTS

Novice B JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards129 SCT 56

Woody Patti Evans100 34.18 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Norwich Terrier
Gatsby Ashley Cotner100 37.46 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Papillon
Charlie Deborah Peretz95 61.68 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 5Yorkshire Terrier

Novice B JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards129 SCT 52

Frankie Joann Boomhower95 37.62 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Poodle

Novice JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards129 SCT 52

Comet John Svenningsen45.85 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Cocker Spaniel Black
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Time 2 Beat 8" Sun, Jun 30, 2024 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 8"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
MCT 60

Tasman Katherine AllottNQ 0 0 1 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Woody Patti EvansNQ 0 0 1 0Norwich Terrier

Time 2 Beat 12"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
MCT 60

Missy Joan Pivorun-Wehrle36.13 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Shetland Sheepdog
Tayto Brian McSweeney37.14 Q 0 0 0 09 Parson Russell 

Terrier
Finn Chris Linden44.49 Q 0 0 0 07 Shetland Sheepdog
Lucy Lindsey Brenenstuhl54.52 Q 0 0 0 05 All American Dog
Cupid John Svenningsen37.89 NQ 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel Black
Maxx Donna Tessitore50.75 NQ 2 1 0 0Boston Terrier
Dylan Michael MosherNQ 1 0 1 0Miniature Poodle

Time 2 Beat 16"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
MCT 55

Ruby Lee Thomas Gooding30.75 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Australian Shepherd
Gus Susan Wolf41.79 Q 0 0 0 06 Miniature American 

Shepherd
Marnie Jean Marie 

McMahon
44.61 Q 0 0 0 05 All American Dog

Suki Susan Dodge33.81 NQ 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Time 2 Beat 20"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 10 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 15

Pts Breed
MCT 50

Sprite Lisa Fogarty28.39 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Australian Shepherd
Spyder Valerie Leab30.32 Q 0 0 0 09 Belgian Malinois
Bookie Wendy Cerilli30.66 Q 0 0 0 09 Australian Shepherd
Brawny Wendy Cerilli31.82 Q 0 0 0 09 Australian Shepherd
Bounty Wendy Cerilli32.16 Q 0 0 0 08 Australian Shepherd
Shout Ann Benjamin33.69 Q 0 0 0 08 Australian Shepherd
Frisk Wendy Cerilli36.56 Q 0 0 0 07 Australian Shepherd
Karma Leta Thomas Gooding39.23 Q 0 0 0 06 Australian Shepherd
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Time 2 Beat 20" Sun, Jun 30, 2024 RESULTS
Wendy Cara Armour39.58 Q 0 0 0 06 Boxer
Journey Joanne Meadows47.35 Q 0 0 0 03 Golden Retriever
Kopper Kathleen Kalwa35.78 NQ 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Ringo Lee Ann Donner38.26 NQ 1 0 0 0Whippet
Sophie Fran Stanford46.17 NQ 3 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
Rage John GreenNQ 0 1 1 0Border Collie
Wrangle Wendy CerilliNQ 1 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Time 2 Beat 4"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
MCT 60

Dani Andi Turco-Levin59.91 Q1st 0 0 0 010 West Highland 
White Terrier

Time 2 Beat 8"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
MCT 60

Whimsy Jodi Pangman58.71 NQ 1 1 0 0Boston Terrier
Cricket Andi Turco-LevinNQ 1 0 1 0West Highland 

White Terrier

Time 2 Beat 12"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
MCT 60

Jewel Dianne Swanker42.17 NQ 0 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Max Michael MosherNQ 1 1 1 0Miniature Poodle

Time 2 Beat 16"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
MCT 55

Jockey Wendy Cerilli33.24 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Australian Shepherd
Gritty Wendy Cerilli37.08 Q 0 0 0 08 Australian Shepherd
Bea Susanne Sample-

Brown
37.39 Q 0 0 0 08 Portuguese Water 

Dog
Rio Grande Susan Wolf44.27 Q 0 0 0 06 Collie
Ember John Green30.07 NQ 1 1 0 0Border Collie
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Excellent Standard 12" Sun, Jun 30, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards178 SCT 71

Lucy Lindsey Brenenstuhl100 64.43 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Maxx Donna TessitoreNQ 0 2 0 0 1 0Boston Terrier

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards190 SCT 66

Spyder Valerie Leab43.47 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards178 SCT 76

Ziggy Nicola Gosselin100 58.91 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 017 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Indie Vanessa Manzi44.20 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Miniature Pinscher
Knight Bonnie Murphy71.44 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Scottish Terrier
Ricochet Joann BoomhowerNQ 1 1 0 0 1 0Poodle

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
yards178 SCT 71

Dylan Michael Mosher100 39.28 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 031 Miniature Poodle
Tayto Brian McSweeney100 47.75 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 023 Parson Russell 

Terrier
Cupid John Svenningsen58.68 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel Black
Finn Chris Linden69.25 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Missy Joan Pivorun-Wehrle74.59 NQ 5 0 1 0 0 3Shetland Sheepdog
Gracie Caroline MoscaNQ 0 0 0 1 1 0Poodle

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards184 SCT 70

Ruby Lee Thomas Gooding100 42.07 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 027 Australian Shepherd
Marnie Jean Marie 

McMahon
100 55.89 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 014 All American Dog

Suki Susan Dodge45.11 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
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Master Standard 20" Sun, Jun 30, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 13

Pts Breed
yards190 SCT 66

Sprite Lisa Fogarty100 40.08 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 025 Australian Shepherd
Bookie Wendy Cerilli100 41.87 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 024 Australian Shepherd
Brawny Wendy Cerilli100 42.34 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 023 Australian Shepherd
Bounty Wendy Cerilli100 43.82 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 022 Australian Shepherd
Kopper Kathleen Kalwa100 46.08 Q 0 0 0 0 0 019 Australian Shepherd
Journey Joanne Meadows100 51.44 Q 0 0 0 0 0 014 Golden Retriever
Wendy Cara Armour100 51.90 Q 0 0 0 0 0 014 Boxer
Arya Peter Piusz100 57.38 Q 0 0 0 0 0 08 Rottweiler
Ringo Lee Ann Donner48.08 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Whippet
Karma Leta Thomas Gooding52.20 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Frisk Wendy CerilliNQ 0 1 0 1 1 0Australian Shepherd
Shout Ann BenjaminNQ 0 0 0 1 1 0Australian Shepherd
Wrangle Wendy CerilliNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards190 SCT 71

Bea Susanne Sample-
Brown

50.78 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Ginger Jeff SouleNQ 0 0 0 1 1 0Australian Shepherd

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards178 SCT 81

Olivia Nicola Gosselin100 66.42 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 014 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Jesse Deborah Peretz100 73.74 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 07 Yorkshire Terrier
Misty Deborah Peretz100 79.25 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 01 Yorkshire Terrier
Dani Andi Turco-Levin80.39 NQ 2 2 0 3 0 0West Highland 

White Terrier

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards178 SCT 76

Whimsy Jodi Pangman100 61.72 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 014 Boston Terrier
Desi Joann Boomhower52.15 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Poodle
Jada Debra Percenti66.29 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Rat Terrier
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Master Standard 8"P Sun, Jun 30, 2024 RESULTS
Cricket Andi Turco-Levin78.68 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 2West Highland 

White Terrier

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
yards184 SCT 75

Max Michael Mosher100 43.89 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 031 Miniature Poodle
Trigger Wendy Cerilli100 50.54 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 024 Australian Shepherd
Jewel Dianne Swanker67.08 NQ 1 0 1 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Peppa Peter Piusz87.47 NQ 0 0 0 0 0 12Pumi
Badger Wendy CerilliNQ 0 0 0 1 1 0Australian Shepherd
Shiloh Joan Pivorun-WehrleNQ 1 1 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards190 SCT 71

Ember John Green100 45.11 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 025 Border Collie
Jockey Wendy Cerilli100 46.56 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 024 Australian Shepherd
Gritty Wendy Cerilli100 46.66 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 024 Australian Shepherd
Rio Grande Susan Wolf100 48.64 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 022 Collie
Reason Mary Hofelich42.08 NQ 0 0 0 2 0 0Golden Retriever
Ava Crowder Cherie Soule53.71 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Gunny Wendy CerilliNQ 0 0 0 1 1 0Australian Shepherd
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Open Standard 8" Sun, Jun 30, 2024 RESULTS

Open Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards160 SCT 76

Gatsby Ashley Cotner76.35 NQ 3 0 1 0 0 0Papillon
Woody Patti Evans85.34 NQ 2 0 0 2 0 9Norwich Terrier
Tasman Katherine Allott85.72 NQ 1 0 1 0 0 9West Highland 

White Terrier

Open Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards164 SCT 71

Leroy Brown Elizabeth Boyd57.78 NQ 2 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog
Gus Susan WolfNQ 2 1 0 0 1 0Miniature American 

Shepherd

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 68

Sophie Fran Stanford43.90 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever
Tig Cherie Soule57.74 NQ 1 0 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Open Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards164 SCT 76

Ruby Tuesday Elizabeth Boyd95 75.68 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Open Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 73

Trinket Joanna BrousellNQ 3 1 0 0 1 0English Springer 
Spaniel
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Novice B Standard 8" Sun, Jun 30, 2024 RESULTS

Novice B Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards155 SCT 89

Charlie Deborah PeretzNQ 0 1 0 2 1 0Yorkshire Terrier

Novice B Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards155 SCT 83

Frankie Joann Boomhower90 66.49 Q1st 2 0 0 0 0 0Poodle

Novice Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards155 SCT 82

Paige Jocelyn Kurdzionak76.91 NQ 3 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Comet John Svenningsen77.17 NQ 0 3 1 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel Black
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